NXP USA Inc. - MIMX8MD6CVAHZAA Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microprocessors
Embedded microprocessors are specialized computing
chips designed to perform specific tasks within an
embedded system. Unlike general-purpose
microprocessors found in personal computers, embedded
microprocessors are tailored for dedicated functions within

6 NXP Semiconductors
i.MX 8M Dual / 8M QuadLite / 8M Quad introduction
1.2 Ordering information
Table 2 shows examples of orderable sample part numbers covered by this data sheet. This table does not
include all possible orderable part numbers. If your desired part number is not listed in the table, or you
have questions about available parts, contact your NXP representative.
Figure 2 describes the part number nomenclature so that the users can identify the characteristics of the
specific part number.
Contact an NXP representative for additional details.
Table 2. Orderable part numbers
Part number1
1 Part number requires a Dolby VisionTM license from Dolby.
Options
Cortex-A53
CPU speed
grade
Qualification
tier
Temperature
Tj (°C) Package
MIMX8MQ7CVAHZAA 8M Quad 1.3 GHz Industrial -40 to +105 17 x 17 mm,
0.65 mm pitch,
FBGA
MIMX8MQ6CVAHZAA 8M Quad 1.3 GHz Industrial -40 to +105 17 x 17 mm,
0.65 mm pitch,
FBGA
MIMX8MD7CVAHZAA 8M Dual 1.3 GHz Industrial -40 to +105 17 x 17 mm,
0.65 mm pitch,
FBGA
MIMX8MD6CVAHZAA 8M Dual 1.3 GHz Industrial -40 to +105 17 x 17 mm,
0.65 mm pitch,
FBGA
MIMX8MQ5CVAHZAA 8M Quad Lite 1.3 GHz Industrial -40 to +105 17 x 17 mm,
0.65 mm pitch,
FBGA
Modules list
i.MX 8M Dual / 8M QuadLite / 8M Quad Applications Processors Data Sheet for Industrial Products, Rev. 0.1, 05/2018